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XI3* BROADWAY,

374 Sha OAKLAND. Sha

Shaffer see Sehaffer

Shafter Helen J Miss, student, r >7

Claremont av
—Payne J, wood ft Jefferson, r 97

Claremont av
Sham E R, r 2315 Peralta, Em'ville
Shakespear C E Mrs, r 1020 Linden
—D, collr H Nash
Shakespeare Jas, dispatcher S P Co
Shale Hattie Mrs, r 957 Harrison
Shamp Hugh S, agt Pac M L Ins Co, r

418 12th
—M M Mrs, nurse East Bay Sanator-

ium
SHANE M MRS, Proprietor St John

House 409% 12th, r same
Shankland T Clinton, ins, r 1013 Jack-

son
Shanklin Edwin S, mining, r 1009 Mad-

ison
—Jas W, r 1009 Madison
Shanley Wm J, r 1258 Market
Shannon Dennis, r 2211 Magnolia
—Jas M, physician 1155 Bdy, r Chicago

av cor Weston av
—John, r 915 21st

—John A, mach opr, r 1066 25th av
—L A Miss, r 1167 E 15th

—Lewis C, carp 378 10th, r 322 San
Pablo av

—Margaret Miss, r 2211 Magnolia
—Root, emp S P Co, r 596 Sycamore
—Sarah Mrs, r San Pablo av nr Union
—Thos H, carp, r 1167 E 15th

—Wm, r 528 27th

—Wm H, shoemkr, r 1167 E 15th

Sharkey Maggie Miss, r 814 Oak
—Patrick, r 45th nr Bdy
Sharon Blanche W Miss, r Mountain

av nr Piedmont Springs
—Claude S, assayer, r Mountain av nr

Piedmont Springs
—Florence E Miss, r Mountain av nr

Piedmont Springs
—W E Mrs, pres Woman's Exchange,

r Mountain av nr Piedmont
Springs

Sharp Benj F, teamster, r Tobler nr
Redwood av

—Calvin J, physician 1018 Washn, r

Alameda
SHARP CRAIG IE, Secretary Oakland

Board of Trade, Supt Oakland Ex-
position and President American
Home Finding Assn, r 718 Syca-
more

—Craigie E, r 718 Sycamore
—Fred G, emp S P Co, r 1014 Bdy
—Geo, bricklayer, r 650 Myrtle
—Geo R, night elk Galindo Hotel, r 1014

Bdy
—Geo R Mrs, dressmkr 1014 Bdy
—Harry B,driver Sun Laundry, r 856

Brush
—John W, emp Cal Door Co

Sharp Louis H, atty 905 Bdy, r S F
—Marcia A Mrs, r 1729 Myrtle
—Olivia Miss, r 1014 Bdy
—Wm N, emp S P Co, r 1729 Myrtle
Sharpe F B, elk, r 1457 8th av
—F W, watchmkr Wm Wilson, r 211

12th
—I A, emp S P Co, r Alameda
—Isabella Mrs, r 820 34th
—John, r 211 12th
—M Mrs, teacher German, r 579 E 23d
—Selina Miss, teacher, r 579 E 23d
Shasta Water Co 1118 Bdy
Shattuck Avenue M E Church South,

Rev H Enwall pastor Shattuck av
s w cor Benton

—Francis K, died July 12, 1898
—Frank B, fireman S P Co, r 991 Wood
—Geo O, r 1165 Jackson
—Hall 453 7th
—Louis S, blksmith, r 263 3d
Shaw C Mrs, r 414% 7th
—Calvin R, carp, r Spruce nr Peralta

av
—Chas H, emp City Hall Stables, r 669

10th
—Edw, emp S P Co, r 319 6th
—Ethel G Miss, student, r 875 Filbert
—Frances A Miss, elk W B Standeford,

r 1059 Clay
—Frank, janitor Exposition bldfc, r

1209 Bdy
—Frank J, eng, r 809 27th
—Geo M (Johnson & Shaw) r 513 20th
—Herbert (Christenaen & Shaw) r 875

Filbert
—Jesse T, stenog, r 951 5th
—Jessie E Miss, tailoress Kahn Bros,

r 2d av nr Summer
—John, lab, r 414y2 7th
—Jos, emp C C Mills, r 663 E Valdez
—J T, emp S P Co
—Kate Miss,

tailoress,

r 951 5th

—Lizzie N Miss, stenog O T Co, r Oak-
land av cor Mariposa av

—Lucien W Mrs, r 772 9th
—Lydia T Mrs, r 810 E 15th
—Mabel M Miss, tailoress, r 2d av nr

Summer
—Martha J Miss, teacher Franklin

School, r Berkeley
—May Miss, tailoress, r 951 5th
—Nora Miss, r 951 5th
—Nora Mrs, r 951 5th
—Owen L, eng S P Co, r 1675 12th
—Ratie E Miss, r 707 Adeline
—Saml, r 875 Filbert
—T H, carp, r 2d av nr Summer
—Virginia Mrs. r 974 36th
—Wm H, r 810 E 15th
—W M, gateman S P Co
—W P Mrs, r 669 10th
— Zilphia Mrs, r 1465 Curtis
Shay Frank, carp, r 1115' Poplar
—John M, contr and bldr, r 1115 Poplar
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